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CIG/Oggetto Scelta contraente Aggiudicatario 
Importo
Aggiudicato
€

Data
Inizio/fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Z7A1B922EB
Contratto di
prestazione
d'opera
relazioni per:
una rete per
l'inclusione"

23-AFFIDAMENTO IN
ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Aias Busto
Arsizio ONLUS
A. Tosi
00647360122

950.00
05/09/2016
21/12/2016 

950.00

ZFA1AAD8F9
Acquisto
attrezzature
informatiche

23-AFFIDAMENTO IN
ECONOMIA -
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Grisoni Sistemi
Didattici snc
03308860133

7999.00
20/09/2016
02/12/2016 

7999.00

Z3518FAE5B
Realizzazione
rete cablata
cat. 6 con 25
punti rete -
progetto
PON

26-AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO IN ADESIONE
AD ACCORDO
QUADRO/CONVENZIONE 

TELECOM
ITALIA S.P.A.
00488410010

13909.36
17/05/2016
29/12/2017 

0.00
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